


Item Number
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800
800
861

Part Number

388634-03

605513-00SV

176846-04
605517-00
605600-00
330072-98
330003-04
605040-23
658145-00
389216-00
330075-46
143845-00
605531-00
330005-01
464292-00
330019-13
615506-00
605523-00
606200-00
606200-01
606200-03
606200-02
761995-01
283484-01
624370-00

PartsList for D21009K Type 1

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

BRUSH

BRUSH RING

VSR SWITCH
CORD/8FT/18-28]
BEARING,BALL
BALL BEARING
SPINDLE

GEAR

KEYLESS CHUCK
LEVEL
CLAMSHELL (SET)
PROTECTOR,CORD
DEFLECTOR
SCREW,M4X19
NAME PLATE

ID LABEL
LEADWIRE ASSY.
LEADWIRE ASSY.
LEADWIRE ASSY.
LEADWIRE ASSY.
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
KIT BOX
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Qty Required
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